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Saturday, October 26, 2019

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Stone Ground G 22.91 24.50 19.07 11.22 22.38 17.62 117.701 1

Kid Ray G 26.27 34.06 16.43 12.08 22.01 21.26 132.112 2

Sue Render L49 32.56 29.26 16.72 14.92 27.10 25.56 146.123 1

Whiskey Mac G 29.35 37.32 19.40 14.90 27.53 20.69 149.194 3

Fast Finger Fife S 31.29 31.24 29.16 20.30 24.60 21.80 158.395 1

Doc Kemm SL 32.99 41.08 23.13 15.83 24.45 21.97 159.456 1

Denny Boy SD 41.50 33.55 23.54 14.95 27.32 25.91 166.777 1

Dash Caliber FCGF 40.39 30.55 22.87 35.20 28.82 22.39 180.228 1

Mat Bastarson CB 37.19 39.29 23.41 18.51 30.84 33.07 182.319 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 33.59 36.11 24.15 20.64 40.74 28.45 183.6810 1

Buckshot Collins CB 40.47 42.14 23.86 16.06 34.06 30.36 186.9511 2

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 38.78 41.07 26.61 19.68 33.76 30.75 190.6512 2

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 35.10 37.50 37.32 20.87 38.33 29.60 198.7213 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 38.95 41.47 43.01 18.55 35.91 31.52 209.4114 1

Ranger Law BW 53.85 47.99 24.02 21.46 33.38 33.01 213.7115 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 43.89 41.97 23.19 39.24 33.81 31.68 213.7816 1

Saloon Keeper DC 46.71 46.62 32.91 19.36 35.69 33.29 214.5817 1

Choco Kid COW 50.37 73.46 29.72 20.65 32.95 31.96 239.1118 1

Mr. Bull Wacker CB 48.08 55.34 37.16 29.17 58.52 42.37 270.6419 3

Pick Ax Pete GP 58.85 93.01 48.66 26.68 49.63 58.53 335.3620 1

Ole N. Decepit CB 76.85 86.07 48.64 37.31 57.19 68.47 374.5321 4

J P Hara D 74.68 71.89 43.17 31.99 383.6922 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 97.74 96.16 105.13 34.43 96.23 17.62 447.3123 2



Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber
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Category: B Western

Ranger Law 213.711 15 South Carolina 3 0 0

                 

Mat Bastarson 182.311 9 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Buckshot Collins 186.952 11 Georgia**** 0 0 0

Mr. Bull Wacker 270.643 19 South Carolina 1 0 0

Ole N. Decepit 374.534 21 South Carolina 3 1 0

Category: Cattle Baron

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 198.721 13 South Carolina 3 0 0

                 
Category: Cowboy

Choco Kid 239.111 18 South Carolina 3 0 0

                 Category: Duelist

J P Hara 383.691 22 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

                 

Category: Don CORLEONE

Saloon Keeper
214.581 17 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

180.221 8 Georgia 4 0 0

                 
Category: 49'r

Stone Ground 117.701 1 South Carolina*** 2 0 0

Kid Ray 132.112 2 South Carolina 1 0 0

Whiskey Mac 149.193 4 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 335.361 20 South Carolina 12 0 0

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 146.121 3 South Carolina 3 0 0

                 
Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 213.781 16 South Carolina 6 0 0

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 209.411 14 Georgia 2 0 0

                 
Category: Senior

Fast Finger Fife 158.391 5 South Carolina 2 0 0

Big Iron Jenkins 447.312 23 South Carolina 3 0 0

                 
Category: Senior Duelist

Denny Boy 166.771 7 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category:

Doc Kemm

159.451 6 South Carolina 3 0 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 190.652 12 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

                 
Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 183.681 10 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Silver Senior

Doc Kemm
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Stone Ground g 117.70 9 22.91 0 0 0 0 22.91 24.50 0 0 0 0 24.50 14.07 1 0 0 0 19.07 11.22 0 0 0 0 11.22 17.38 1 0 0 0 22.38 17.62 0 0 0 0 17.621 1 3 1 2 1

2 Kid Ray g 132.11 16 26.27 0 0 0 0 26.27 29.06 1 0 0 0 34.06 16.43 0 0 0 0 16.43 12.08 0 0 0 0 12.08 22.01 0 0 0 0 22.01 21.26 0 0 0 0 21.262 6 1 2 1 4

3 Sue Render L49 146.12 26 27.56 1 0 0 0 32.56 29.26 0 0 0 0 29.26 16.72 0 0 0 0 16.72 14.92 0 0 0 0 14.92 22.10 1 0 0 0 27.10 20.56 1 0 0 0 25.565 2 2 4 5 8

4 Whiskey Mac g 149.19 28 29.35 0 0 0 0 29.35 37.32 0 0 0 0 37.32 19.40 0 0 0 0 19.40 14.90 0 0 0 0 14.90 27.53 0 0 0 0 27.53 20.69 0 0 0 0 20.693 8 4 3 7 3

5 Fast Finger Fife S 158.39 43 31.29 0 0 0 0 31.29 31.24 0 0 0 0 31.24 19.16 2 0 0 0 29.16 20.30 0 0 0 0 20.30 24.60 0 0 0 0 24.60 21.80 0 0 0 0 21.804 4 14 12 4 5

6 Doc Kemm SL 159.45 39 27.99 1 0 0 0 32.99 36.08 1 0 0 0 41.08 18.13 1 0 0 0 23.13 15.83 0 0 0 0 15.83 24.45 0 0 0 0 24.45 21.97 0 0 0 0 21.976 12 6 6 3 6

7 Denny Boy SD 166.77 48 36.50 1 0 0 0 41.50 33.55 0 0 0 0 33.55 23.54 0 0 0 0 23.54 14.95 0 0 0 0 14.95 27.32 0 0 0 0 27.32 25.91 0 0 0 0 25.9114 5 9 5 6 9

8 Dash Caliber FCGF 180.22 56 30.39 2 0 0 0 40.39 30.55 0 0 0 0 30.55 22.87 0 0 0 0 22.87 30.20 1 0 0 0 35.20 23.82 1 0 0 0 28.82 22.39 0 0 0 0 22.3912 3 5 21 8 7

9 Mat Bastarson CB 182.31 62 37.19 0 0 0 0 37.19 39.29 0 0 0 0 39.29 23.41 0 0 0 0 23.41 18.51 0 0 0 0 18.51 30.84 0 0 0 0 30.84 33.07 0 0 0 0 33.079 10 8 8 9 18

10 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 183.68 67 33.59 0 0 0 0 33.59 36.11 0 0 0 0 36.11 24.15 0 0 0 0 24.15 20.64 0 0 0 0 20.64 40.74 0 0 0 0 40.74 28.45 0 0 0 0 28.457 7 12 13 18 10

11 Buckshot Collins CB 186.95 71 40.47 0 0 0 0 40.47 42.14 0 0 0 0 42.14 23.86 0 0 0 0 23.86 16.06 0 0 0 0 16.06 34.06 0 0 0 0 34.06 30.36 0 0 0 0 30.3613 15 10 7 14 12

12 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 190.65 70 38.78 0 0 0 0 38.78 41.07 0 0 0 0 41.07 26.61 0 0 0 0 26.61 19.68 0 0 0 0 19.68 33.76 0 0 0 0 33.76 30.75 0 0 0 0 30.7510 11 13 11 12 13

13 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 198.72 78 35.10 0 0 0 0 35.10 37.50 0 0 0 0 37.50 37.32 0 0 0 0 37.32 15.87 1 0 0 0 20.87 28.33 2 0 0 0 38.33 29.60 0 0 0 0 29.608 9 18 15 17 11

14 Hambone Hannah LSS 209.41 82 38.95 0 0 0 0 38.95 41.47 0 0 0 0 41.47 33.01 2 0 0 0 43.01 18.55 0 0 0 0 18.55 35.91 0 0 0 0 35.91 31.52 0 0 0 0 31.5211 13 19 9 16 14

15 Ranger Law BW 213.71 91 43.85 2 0 0 0 53.85 42.99 1 0 0 0 47.99 24.02 0 0 0 0 24.02 21.46 0 0 0 0 21.46 33.38 0 0 0 0 33.38 33.01 0 0 0 0 33.0119 17 11 16 11 17

16 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 213.78 87 38.89 1 0 0 0 43.89 41.97 0 0 0 0 41.97 23.19 0 0 0 0 23.19 19.24 4 0 0 0 39.24 33.81 0 0 0 0 33.81 26.68 1 0 0 0 31.6815 14 7 23 13 15

17 Saloon Keeper DC 214.58 92 46.71 0 0 0 0 46.71 46.62 0 0 0 0 46.62 32.91 0 0 0 0 32.91 19.36 0 0 0 0 19.36 35.69 0 0 0 0 35.69 33.29 0 0 0 0 33.2916 16 16 10 15 19

18 Choco Kid COW 239.11 93 40.37 2 0 0 0 50.37 68.46 1 0 0 0 73.46 29.72 0 0 0 0 29.72 20.65 0 0 0 0 20.65 32.95 0 0 0 0 32.95 31.96 0 0 0 0 31.9618 20 15 14 10 16

19 Mr. Bull Wacker CB 270.64 112 48.08 0 0 0 0 48.08 55.34 0 0 0 0 55.34 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.16 29.17 0 0 0 0 29.17 53.52 1 0 0 0 58.52 42.37 0 0 0 0 42.3717 18 17 18 22 20

20 Pick Ax Pete GP 335.36 121 48.85 2 0 0 0 58.85 73.01 4 0 0 0 93.01 33.66 3 0 0 0 48.66 26.68 0 0 0 0 26.68 44.63 1 0 0 0 49.63 48.53 2 0 0 0 58.5320 22 22 17 19 21

21 Ole N. Decepit CB 374.53 129 66.85 2 0 0 0 76.85 71.07 1 1 0 0 86.07 48.64 0 0 0 0 48.64 37.31 0 0 0 0 37.31 57.19 0 0 0 0 57.19 68.47 0 0 0 0 68.4722 21 21 22 21 22

22 J P Hara D 383.69 122 74.68 0 0 0 0 74.68 71.89 0 0 0 0 71.89 43.17 0 0 0 0 43.17 31.99 0 0 0 0 31.99 52.18 0 0 0 0 52.18 109.78 0 0 0 0 109.7821 19 20 19 20 23

23 Big Iron Jenkins S 447.31 113 92.74 1 0 0 0 97.74 96.16 0 0 0 0 96.16 95.13 2 0 0 0 105.13 34.43 0 0 0 0 34.43 96.23 0 0 0 0 96.23 17.62 0 0 0 0 17.6223 23 23 20 23 1


